
Qualifying
4 Hours of Portimao
F4

Classification by 3rd Fastest Lap
Driver Team Car Time GapNo Class

DRIVEX SCHOOL43 FRANCO COLAPINTO R 1:46.280 - - 1 TATUUS T014
FORMULA DE CAMPEONES - PRAGA F444 KILLIAN MEYER R 1:46.716 +0.436 +0.436 2 TATUUS T014

MP MOTORSPORT16 GLENN VAN BERLO R 1:46.854 +0.574 +0.138 3 TATUUS T014

G4 RACING7 AXEL GNOS R 1:46.967 +0.687 +0.113 4 TATUUS T014

MP MOTORSPORT8 NICOLAS BAERT R 1:47.000 +0.720 +0.033 5 TATUUS T014

MP MOTORSPORT13 TIJMEN VAN DER HELM R 1:47.125 +0.845 +0.125 6 TATUUS T014

GLOBAL RACING SERVICE22 BELEN GARCIA R / F 1:47.195 +0.915 +0.070 7 TATUUS T014
FORMULA DE CAMPEONES - PRAGA F433 CARLES MARTINEZ R 1:47.381 +1.101 +0.186 8 TATUUS T014

MP MOTORSPORT26 RAFAEL VILLANUEVA 1:47.466 +1.186 +0.085 9 TATUUS T014

DRIVEX SCHOOL20 IVAN NOSOV R 1:47.551 +1.271 +0.085 10 TATUUS T014

DRIVEX SCHOOL11 ARTEM LOBANENKO 1:47.801 +1.521 +0.250 11 TATUUS T014
FORMULA DE CAMPEONES - PRAGA F427 NEREA MARTI R / F 1:47.924 +1.644 +0.123 12 TATUUS T014

DRIVEX SCHOOL5 IRINA SIDORKOVA R / F 1:48.148 +1.868 +0.224 13 TATUUS T014

FRANCO COLAPINTO 1:45.925Lap 13 158.1 KphFastest Lap:

CARS 5, 7, 8, 11, 13, 22, 26, 27, 33 AND 43 - SOME LAPTIMES DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

Track Status: DRY
Published at: ..............................
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